
Place First Name Last Name Company Age Division Score Points
1 Laura McEachern Rock Valley Physical Therapy Female 18-29 23 70

1 Becky Burke Rock Valley Physical Therapy Female 30-39 17 70

1 Amy Saunders City of Moline Female 40-49 8 70

1 Michelle Spencer City of Bettendorf Female 50+ 5 70

1 Joey McEachern Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 18-29 25 70
2 Jalatama Omar City of Davenport Male 18-29 16 50
3 Adam Geiger Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 18-29 15 40
4 Ryan Kauffman Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 18-29 14 10

1 Josh Paul City of Bettendorf Male 30-39 24 70
2 Justin Ridgway City of Bettendorf Male 30-39 18 50
3 Luke Erichsen MidAmerican Energy Company Male 30-39 13 40

1 Evan Qualls City of Bettendorf  Male 40-49 21 70
2 Cody Noble City of Bettendorf  Male 40-49 21 50
3 Michael Bergthold MidAmerican Energy Company  Male 40-49 12 40

1 Larry Ratigan Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 50+ 25 70

QCCG Basketball Shooting Results - 2021
Division 1  Basketball Shooting | Free Throw Competition



2 Bryan Payton Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 50+ 21 50
3 Ron Stout Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 50+ 17 10

1 Laura McEachern Rock Valley Physical Therapy Female 18-29 9 70

1 Becky Burke Rock Valley Physical Therapy Female 30-39 4 70

1 Amy Saunders City of Moline Female 40-49 2 70

1 Michelle Spencer City of Bettendorf Female 50+ 4 70

1 Joey McEachern Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 18-29 13 70
2 Adam Geiger Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 18-29 9 50
3 Jalatama Omar City of Davenport Male 18-29 6 40
4 Ryan Kauffman Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 18-29 6 10

1 Josh Paul City of Bettendorf Male 30-39 12 70
2 Justin Ridgway City of Bettendorf Male 30-39 9 50
3 Luke Erichsen MidAmerican Energy Company Male 30-39 6 40

1 Cody Noble City of Bettendorf  Male 40-49 14 70
2 Evan Qualls City of Bettendorf  Male 40-49 3 50
3 Michael Bergthold MidAmerican Energy Company  Male 40-49 2 40

1 Larry Ratigan Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 50+ 6 70
2 Bryan Payton Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 50+ 3 50
3 Ron Stout Rock Valley Physical Therapy Male 50+ 3 10

1 Cassidy Darin Quad Cities Chamber / Visit Quad Cities Female 18-29 26 70
2 Kelsey Erichsen Quad City Bank & Trust Female 18-29 20 50

1 Joan Kranovich Quad Cities Chamber / Visit Quad Cities Female 30-39 8 70
2 Nicki Brus Quad Cities Chamber / Visit Quad Cities Female 30-39 7 50
3 Heather Mc Donald Quad City Bank & Trust Female 30-39 3 40

Division 1 Basketball Shooting | 3-Point Competition 

Division 2 Basketball Shooting | Free Throw Competition



1 Heather Cutkomp Quad City Bank & Trust Female 40-49 9 70

1 Ty Lewis Quad City Bank & Trust Male 18-29 25 70
2 Kory Miller Shive Hattery Male 18-29 19 50
3 James Pace Quad City Bank & Trust Male 18-29 17 40

1 Sam Gordon Quad City Bank & Trust Male 30-39 6 70

1 Blake Schaeffer Quad City Bank & Trust Male 40-49 21 70

1 Dave Glover Quad City Bank & Trust Male 50+ 26 70
2 Mike Terry Quad City Bank & Trust Male 50+ 20 50
3 Robert Spielman IMEG Corp. Male 50+ 16 40
4 Steven Eckert American Bank & Trust, N.A. Male 50+ 14 30

1 Cassidy Darin Quad Cities Chamber / Visit Quad Cities Female 18-29 14 70
2 Kelsey Erichsen Quad City Bank & Trust Female 18-29 2 50

1 Joan Kranovich Quad Cities Chamber / Visit Quad Cities Female 30-39 3 70
2 Heather Mc Donald Quad City Bank & Trust Female 30-39 1 50
3 Nicki Brus Quad Cities Chamber / Visit Quad Cities Female 30-39 0 40

1 Heather Cutkomp Quad City Bank & Trust Female 40-49 2 70

1 James Pace Quad City Bank & Trust Male 18-29 8 70
2 Ty Lewis Quad City Bank & Trust Male 18-29 6 50
3 Kory Miller Shive Hattery Male 18-29 4 40

1 Sam Gordon Quad City Bank & Trust Male 30-39 2 70

1 Blake Schaeffer Quad City Bank & Trust Male 40-49 11 70

1 Dave Glover Quad City Bank & Trust Male 50+ 9 70

Division 2 Basketball Shooting | 3-Point Competition



2 Steven Eckert American Bank & Trust, N.A. Male 50+ 5 50
3 Mike Terry Quad City Bank & Trust Male 50+ 4 40
4 Robert Spielman IMEG Corp. Male 50+ 1 30




